®
A    associate company
Data sheet
RMF44D01_04
Issue 4, 19th November 2010
The image does not represent all variants.
The RMF44 is a compact
encoder module is designed

Data sheet
RMF44D01_04
RMF44 ordering code
Connector options
Series
Shape
A - Standard
Special requirements***
10 - No special requirements (standard)
11 - With Molex connector (for output types IC, SC and SI)
18 - Extended operating temperature (see IB, IC, IE, SI
specifications for details)
RMF44  IC	 13B	 A	 10
Output type
AC - Analogue sinusoidal, 5 V
IB - Incremental, open collector NPN, 24 V
IE - Incremental, open collector, 5 V
IC - Incremental, RS422, 5 V
SC - Absolute binary synchro-serial (SSI), RS422, 5 V
SI - SSI + Incremental, RS422, 5 V
Vx - Linear voltage:
Linear voltage output 0 - 5 V,
supply 5 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
CW VA VB VC VD
CCW VE VF VG VH
For output types IC, SC and SI:
Decimal Binary
D32 - 320 D80 - 800 2D0 - 2000 07B - 128* 10B - 1024 13B - 8192
D40 - 400 1D0 - 1000 08B - 256** 11B - 2048
D50 - 500 1D6 - 1600 09B - 512 12B - 4096NOTE: Not all combinations are valid.
*  For IC output type only.
** For output types IC and SC.
Resolution
01S - one sine/cosine period per revolution (for AC output type only)
07B - 128 counts or positions per revolution (for output types IB and IE)
08B - 256 counts or positions per revolution (for output types IB and IE)
09B - 512 counts or positions per revolution (for VX output type only)
***  For sample quantities of RMF44 supplied with a magnet
please add “KIT” to the end of the required RMF44 part
number, eg. RMF44IC13BA10KIT
The layout of the pads on the board is suitable for the MOLEX 43045-1219 connector (mating part MOLEX 43025-1200 + crimp terminal
43030-xxxx).
9
®
A    associate company
Magnetic actuator and magnet ordering information
Ø10
6 7
14
magnet
Ø*H8
Ø15-0.1
Actuator for integration onto shaft
Part numbers:
For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
RMA04A2A00 – Ø4 mm shaft	 RMA10A2A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A2A00 – Ø5 mm shaft	 RMA19A2A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A2A00 – Ø6 mm shaft	 RMA25A2A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A2A00 – Ø8 mm shaft	 RMA37A2A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMA04A3A00 – Ø4 mm shaft	 RMA10A3A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A3A00 – Ø5 mm shaft	 RMA19A3A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A3A00 – Ø6 mm shaft	 RMA25A3A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A3A00 – Ø8 mm shaft	 RMA37A3A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
Shaft = Ø*h7
Fixing: Grub screw provided
Ø8
12